
Pos

1
2
3
4
5

Not classified (75% = 8 Laps)
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

No.

22
14
44
7

16

64
72
13
17

Name

Gabrielle GNANI
Máté LACZKÓ
Federico MENOZZI
Nicola SETTIMO
Attila MISCHIATI

Helmut SOMMER
Christhoper EDER
Martin GBELEC
Romana TOMÁSKOVÁ

Nat

ITA
H
ITA
ITA
H

A
A
CZ
CZ

FMN

FMI
MAMS
FMI
MAMS
MAMS

OeMTC
OeMTC
ACCR
ACCR

Motorcycler

Honda
Ioda
Honda

FGR
Honda

Tyre

Du
Br
Du
Du

Du
Du

Team

Talmacsi Racing
Talmacsi Racing

LEITWOLF.CC RT
Moto FGR
PaM servis Racing Team

Laps

10
10
10
10
9

4

Total Tm

21:26.267
21:47.354
22:10.266
23:00.254
22:04.283

9:45.243

Best Tm

2:07.061
2:09.368
2:10.840
2:16.152
2:24.922

2:23.844

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

21.087

Avg. Speed

132,663

Best Lap Tm

2:07.061

Best Speed

134,298

Best Lap by

22 - Gabrielle GNANI

Printed: 2014.05.25. 17:57:10

Chief of Timing & Scoring: György Lakatos

Race Director: Tibor Uher
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www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Pannonia-ring

UEM Alpe Adria Championship / IMRC 2014
AA 125 GP, Moto 3

OFFICIAL RESULT 2nd Race

Race (10 Laps) started at 16:38:15

www.pannonia-ring.com 4,740 km

2014.05.25. 16:00


